B-22
Size
(mm)
Product code
Hosetail Adaptor
Male Female Male x Male BSP Male x Female BSP Female x Male BSP Female x Female BSP
38 FBCNBZ07M-038 FBCNBZ07F-038 FBCNBZ03-038 FBCNBZ10-038 FBCNBZ03F-038 FBCNBZ10F-038
51 FBCNBZ07M-051 FBCNBZ07F-051 FBCNBZ03-051 FBCNBZ10-051 FBCNBZ03F-051 FBCNBZ10F-051
63 FBCNBZ07M-063 FBCNBZ07F-063 FBCNBZ03-063 FBCNBZ10-063 FBCNBZ03F-063 FBCNBZ10F-063
Size
(mm)
Product code
Assembly coupler - Aluminium Adaptor - Aluminium
Aluminium Bronze Male BSP Female BSP Male BSP Female BSP
38 BICALA-038 BICBZA-038 BICAL-B038
51 BICAL-B051 BICAL-D051 BICAL-F051 BICAL-A051
63 BICALA-063 BICBZA-063 BICAL-B063 BICAL-D063 BICAL-F063 BICAL-A063
Material Specifications:   Bronze
Applications:  Fire hose assemblies and hydrant connections.
   NSW Fire Brigade
Material Specifications:   Aluminium and Bronze
Applications:  Hose assemblies for transfer of water and petroleum products.
   BIC
Size
(mm)
Product code
Hosetail Adaptor
Male Female Male x Male BSP Male x Female BSP Female x Male BSP Female x Female BSP
38 FBCCBZ07M-038 FBCCBZ07F-038 FBCCBZ03-038 FBCCBZ10-038 FBCCBZ03F-038 FBCCBZ10F-038
51 FBCCBZ07M-051 FBCCBZ07F-051 FBCCBZ03-051 FBCCBZ10-051 FBCCBZ03F-051 FBCCBZ10F-051
63 FBCCBZ07M-063 FBCCBZ07F-063 FBCCBZ03-063 FBCCBZ10-063 FBCCBZ03F-063 FBCCBZ10F-063
Material Specifications:   Bronze
Applications:  Fire hose assemblies and hydrant connections.
   CFA Fire Brigade
H
os
e
Co
up
lin
gs
                                         Fire Couplings